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Total

1 Morina Valmir Rorschach 69 -69 85 90 92 92 110 -116 -116 110 202

2 Graber Dominik Rorschach 68.7 -69 85 -90 90 90 110 -115 -115 110 200

3 Held Vincent Lausanne 67.9 -69 80 85 -90 85 -100 -100 100 100 185

4 Hasani Driton Lausanne 66.8 -69 78 85 -90 85 100 -109 -110 100 185

5 Kern Urs Rorschach 68.2 -69 75 -79 -79 75 92 100 -102 100 175

1 Lauper Ursula Tramelan 62 -63 26 28 -30 28 30 32 34 34 62

1 Schilling Viviane Tramelan 55.6 -58 28 30 33 33 40 -44 44 44 77

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arbitres

Championnat Suisse Elite, Bévilard 30 juin 2007

Arraché Epaulé-jeté

Sautebin Daniel Frei Konrad Gaeggeler R.

FEMININES

Plateau 1

01.07.2007 Feuille de match 1er_plateau
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1 Guelpa Benjamin Lausanne 92.2 -94 92 99 -103 99 121 -129 130 130 229

2 Tobler Felix Rorschach 93.2 -94 83 87 -90 87 110 115 -118 115 202

3 Nathan Siva Lausanne 89.8 -94 70 75 80 80 95 102 105 105 185

4 Jacot Edmont Chx-de-F 88 -94 80 85 -87 85 90 98 -100 98 183

5 Graber Raphael Rorschach 91 -94 70 -80 x 70 80 85 90 90 160

6 Bühler Daniel Tramelan 86.3 -94 80 85 x 85 x x x 0 85

1 Prongué Gabriel Moutier 83 -85 105 -110 -110 105 130 135 140 140 245

2 Machado Alberto Tramelan 77.1 -85 95 -100 100 100 125 -130 -130 125 225

3 Huguenin Thierry Chx-de-F 84.9 -85 85 -90 93 93 110 115 -120 115 208

4 Calderara Stanislas Chx-de-F 85 -85 80 85 90 90 105 112 -116 112 202

5 Graber Martin Rorschach 84.5 -85 -83 83 87 87 100 104 -107 104 191

6 Frei Daniel Rorschach 83.8 -85 75 79 82 82 -101 101 -105 101 183

7 Da Rocha David Moutier 84.2 -85 -73 75 78 78 100 105 -110 105 183

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arbitres

Championnat Suisse Elite, Bévilard 30 juin 2007

Arraché Epaulé-jeté

Lauper Ursula Frauenknecht K. Froidevaux M.
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1 Lab Dimitri Moutier 76.5 -77 108 -115 -116 108 135 -143 143 143 251

2 Termignone Dany Moutier 74.7 -77 109 114 -116 114 136 -140 -140 136 250

3 Sautebin Yannick Tramelan 72.1 -77 110 -115 -115 110 132 -137 x 132 242

4 Graber Andreas Rorschach 76.7 -77 82 86 88 88 110 114 -116 114 202

5 Rod Daniel Lausanne 74.2 -77 75 80 -85 80 95 98 -100 98 178

1 Dudler Clemens Rorschach 96.6 -105 110 115 117 117 135 -142 143 143 260

2 Lauper Stéphane Tramelan 96.9 -105 110 115 -118 115 -140 -140 -140 0 115

1 Barman Frédéric Lausanne 106.6 +105 100 -121 -121 100 130 140 -151 140 240

2 Mizov Georges Lausanne 110.3 +105 90 100 105 105 100 110 -120 110 215

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arbitres

Championnat Suisse Elite, Bévilard 30 juin 2007

Arraché Epaulé-jeté

Frei Konrad Frauenknecht K. Gaeggeler R.
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Haltéro-Club Tramelan Résultats

SCRATCH

R
an
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Total Points 
Sinclair

1 Termignone Dany Moutier H -77 114 136 250 318.318
2 Lab Dimitri Moutier H -77 108 143 251 315.155
3 Sautebin Yannick Tramelan H -77 110 132 242 314.849
4 Prongué Gabriel Moutier H -85 105 140 245 294.169
5 Dudler Clemens Rorschach H -105 117 143 260 291.016
6 Machado Alberto Tramelan H -85 100 125 225 281.243
7 Morina Valmir Rorschach H -69 92 110 202 270.280
8 Graber Dominik Rorschach H -69 90 110 200 268.370
9 Guelpa Benjamin Lausanne H -94 99 130 229 261.435

10 Barman Frédéric Lausanne H +105 100 140 240 258.997
11 Graber Andreas Rorschach H -77 88 114 202 253.249
12 Hasani Driton Lausanne H -69 85 100 185 252.934
13 Held Vincent Lausanne H -69 85 100 185 250.173
14 Huguenin Thierry Chx-de-F H -85 93 115 208 246.877
15 Calderara StanislasChx-de-F H -85 90 112 202 239.614
16 Kern Urs Rorschach H -69 75 100 175 235.958
17 Tobler Felix Rorschach H -94 87 115 202 229.526
18 Mizov Georges Lausanne H +105 105 110 215 229.483
19 Rod Daniel Lausanne H -77 80 98 178 227.555
20 Graber Martin Rorschach H -85 87 104 191 227.239
21 Frei Daniel Rorschach H -85 82 101 183 218.644
22 Da Rocha David Moutier H -85 78 105 183 218.114
23 Nathan Siva Lausanne H -94 80 105 185 213.730
24 Jacot Edmont Chx-de-F H -94 85 98 183 213.432
25 Graber Raphael Rorschach H -94 70 90 160 183.733
26 Lauper Stéphane Tramelan H -105 115 0 115 128.557
27 Bühler Daniel Tramelan H -94 85 0 85 100.073
28 Schilling Viviane Tramelan F -58 33 44 77 98.956
29 Lauper Ursula Tramelan F -63 28 34 62 73.868
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